World /e

Aid & Relief Department

Order Summary: S25019 Ship Date: July 30, 2025
Recipient: HOG - House of God Ministries

Description Qty. UofM Lot # Condition Manufacturer
Brand Name Expiration Date Serial Model Pallet
EXAM TABLE 1 UNIT GOOD BREWER
ACCESS HIGH LOW EXAM TABLE HL004365 20635
HOSPITAL PORTABLE COTS FOR 24 UNIT BRAND NEW WESTCOT TCSR
CHILDERN TODDLER COT WITH 22848
SIDERAIL

24 UNIT BRAND NEW WESTCOT TCSR
HOSPITAL PORTABLE COTS FOR 22849
CHILDERN TODDLER COT WITH
SIDERAIL 24 UNIT BRAND NEW WESTCOT TCSR

22850

HOSPITAL PORTABLE COTS FOR
CHILDERN TODDLER COT WITH 216 UNIT BRAND NEW VARIOUS
SIDERAIL 23052
ADULT DIAPERS 1,184 PIECE BRAND NEW VARIOUS
VARIOUS 23285
MEN'S T-SHIRTS 915 PIECE BRAND NEW VARIOUS
VARIOUS 23289
MEN'S T-SHIRTS 1,579 PIECE BRAND NEW VARIOUS
VARIOUS 23422
MEN'S T-SHIRTS 100 PIECE BRAND NEW VARIOUS
VARIOUS 23449
MEN'S T-SHIRTS 1,760 PIECE BRAND NEW VARIOUS
VARIOUS 23452
MEN'S T-SHIRTS 1,460 PIECE BRAND NEW VARIOUS
VARIOUS 23479
MEN'S T-SHIRTS 1,498 PIECE BRAND NEW VARIOUS
VARIOUS 23514
MEN'S T-SHIRTS 248 PIECE BRAND NEW VARIOUS
VARIOUS 23447

MEN'S SWEATERS/HOODIES
VARIOUS
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WOMEN'S T-SHIRT
VARIOUS

SURGICAL MASK
FLUIDSHIELD 3 N95

SURGICAL MASK
FLUIDSHIELD 3 N95

SURGICAL MASK
FLUIDSHIELD 3 N95

SURGICAL MASK
FLUIDSHIELD 3 N95

SURGICAL MASK
FLUIDSHIELD 3 N95

SURGICAL MASK
FLUIDSHIELD 3 N95

SURGICAL MASK
FLUIDSHIELD 3 N95

EXAM TABLE
ARMEDICA TREATMENT TABLE

EXAM TABLE
ARMEDICA TREATMENT TABLE

HOSPITAL BEDS
ZOOM DRIVE

HOSPITAL BEDS
ADVANTA

HOSPITAL BEDS
ADVANTA

HOSPITAL BEDS
ADVANTA
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1,226 PIECE

20,790 UNIT
08/27/2026

7,560 UNIT
08/28/2026

9,450 UNIT
08/30/2026

7,560 UNIT
09/10/2026

11,550 UNIT
11/13/2026

9,240 UNIT
11/28/2026

11,550 UNIT

12/27/2026

1 UNIT

1 UNIT

1 UNIT

1 UNIT

1 UNIT

1 UNIT

28539

28549

B084AB1823

F061AB1598

F075AB2893

AM1239841

AM1240821

AM1242841

AM1253841

AM1317811

AM1332841

AM1361811

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW
4672780

BRAND NEW
4672780

BRAND NEW
4672780

BRAND NEW
4672780

BRAND NEW
4682780

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

GOOD
AM300

GOOD
AM300

GOOD

GOOD
P1600A6033

GOOD
P1600C005170

GOOD
P1600C005170

VARIOUS
23448

HALYARD
23145

HALYARD
23153

HALYARD
23160

HALYARD
23151

HALYARD
23130

HALYARD
23393

HALYARD
23532

ARMEDICA
23197

ARMEDICA
23198

HILL-ROM
23196

HILL-ROM
23195

HILL-ROM
23101

HILL-ROM
23110
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IV POLE

REFLEX HAMMER

BLOOD PRESSURE CUFF
BLOOD PRESSURE CUFF WITH SPHYGOMANOMETER

BLOOD PRESSURE CUFF
VARIOUS

SHARPS CONTAINER
SHARPS DISPOSAL CONTAINER

SHARPS CONTAINER
SHARPS CONTAINER

STETHOSCOPE

EYE DROPS FOR ALLERGY VARIOUS SIZES
BRIMONIDINE TARTRATE OPTHALMIC SOLUTION
0.2%

CATHETER LAB SURGICAL KIT

FOLEY CATHETER TRAY

CATHETER LAB SURGICAL KIT
PLEURX DRAINAGE KIT

SYRINGE WITH NEEDLE
INSULIN SYRINGES
HOSPITAL BED MATTRESS, VARIOUS TYPES

SCHOOL DESKS

GAUZE
DRAIN SPONGES
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4 UNIT

55 UNIT

3 UNIT

9 UNIT

3 UNIT

1 UNIT

2 UNIT

12 UNIT
08/30/2026

2 UNIT

12 UNIT

04/25/2027

2,610 UNIT

27 UNIT

96 UNIT

82 UNIT

12PDM

101141224822179

0001596822

6039622

GOOD

GOOD

GOOD

GOOD

GOOD

GOOD

GOOD

BRAND NEW

61314-143-05

BRAND NEW
DYND11003

BRAND NEW
50-7510

BRAND NEW
328278

GOOD

BRAND NEW

AR NELSON CO
23114

23115

WELCH ALLYN
23112

VARIOUS
23117

SAGE
23113

SAGE
23116

23118

SANDOZ
23098

MEDLINE
23097

CARE FUSION
23096

BD MEDICAL
23256

23310

23541

COVIDEN
23380
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IV CATHETER
SUCTION CATHETER

IV CATHETER
SUCTION CATHETER

IV CATHETER
MALE EXTERNAL CATHETER

IV CATHETER
SLEEVED SUCTION CATHETER

IV CATHETER
SLEEVED SUCTION CATHETER KIT

TUBING (MEDICAL)
CORR-A-FLEX CORRUGATED TUBING

TUBING (MEDICAL)
CORR-A-FLEX TUBING

TUBING (MEDICAL)
SUCTION TUBING

TUBING (MEDICAL)
TUBING

SUPPLIES USED FOR TRACHEOSTOMY
VARIOUS

SUPPLIES USED FOR TRACHEOSTOMY
FULL SUCTION KIT

SUPPLIES USED FOR TRACHEOSTOMY
FULL SUCTION KIT

SUPPLIES USED FOR TRACHEOSTOMY
SUCTION CATHETER

SUPPLIES USED FOR TRACHEOSTOMY
T-HME
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41 UNIT
06/28/2027

55 UNIT
06/28/2027

9 UNIT
10/28/2029

76 UNIT

158 UNIT

3 UNIT

1 UNIT

9 UNIT
04/30/2029

6 UNIT
05/28/2028

21 UNIT
12/01/2026

5 UNIT
09/12/2026

8 UNIT
10/03/2026

17 UNIT
06/28/2027

60 UNIT
02/16/2027

174005BT

174005BT

59224113424

6052407003

6052407003

2414512664

48624060001

091224AG

100324AG

174005BT

212151

BRAND NEW
AS365

BRAND NEW
AS365

BRAND NEW
DYND23402

BRAND NEW
DYND40701F

BRAND NEW
DYND40701F

BRAND NEW
41518

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW
8888301606

BRAND NEW
DYND50216

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW
AG5603

BRAND NEW
AG5603

BRAND NEW
AS365

BRAND NEW
RES2027

AMSINO
23326

AMSINO
23382

MEDLINE
23412

MEDLINE
23327

MEDLINE
23407

HUDSCON RCI
23325

MEDLINE
23381

COVIDEN
23385

MEDLINE
23411

VARIOUS
23384

AG INDUSTRIES

23386

AG INDUSTRIES

23408

AMSINO
23383

SUNSET
23410



SUPPLIES USED FOR TRACHEOSTOMY
DISPOSABLE INNER CANNULA

SUPPLIES USED FOR TRACHEOSTOMY
MINI TRACHEOSTOMY CARE KIT

SUPPLIES USED FOR TRACHEOSTOMY
TRACHESTOMY CARE KIT

SUPPLIES USED FOR TRACHEOSTOMY
TRACHEOSTOMY CARE KIT

SUPPLIES USED FOR TRACHEOSTOMY
TRACHEOSTOMY CLEAN AND CARE TRAY

SUPPLIES USED FOR TRACHEOSTOMY
TRACHEOSTOMY MASK

SUPPLIES USED FOR TRACHEOSTOMY
AIRLIFE

SUPPLIES USED FOR TRACHEOSTOMY
TRACHEOSTOMY TUBE NECKBAND

MEN'S SOCKS
HOSPITAL SOCKS

ACE BANDAGE
RESUSCITATOR
AMBU SPUR II
WOUND DRESSING

SURGICAL GOWN

TUBING (MEDICAL)
TUBBING FOR TRACHESOSTOMY
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110 UNIT

07/22/2029

30 UNIT

56 UNIT

64 UNIT

51 UNIT

5 UNIT

29 UNIT

120 UNIT

4,699 PAIR

13 UNIT

9 UNIT

78 UNIT

1 UNIT

36 UNIT

24G0941JZX

6052405002

60524070003

6052407003

6052407004

74924060004

SJ223015

U2426101A

1000544666

BRAND NEW
61C75

BRAND NEW
CC3T3030A

BRAND NEW
CC4682A

BRAND NEW
CC4682A

BRAND NEW
DYND40610

BRAND NEW
HCS245E

BRAND NEW
003009

BRAND NEW
61C75

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW
52021100

BRAND NEW

COVIDIEN
23414

MEDLINE
23413

MEDLINE
23328

MEDLINE
23406

MEDLINE
23379

MEDLINE
23409

VYAIRE
23329

PEPPER MEDICAL

23415

EME
23523

23536

AMBU
23540

23537

23533

VARIOUS
23539
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EMESIS BASIN/BEDPAN 12 UNIT

23535
BRACE FOR ANKLES, KNEE, FOOT, OR LEG 3 UNIT

23534
BRACE FOR ANKLES, KNEE, FOOT, OR LEG 5 UNIT 9745663

23538
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